
2016 JRYB
Majors Schedule

Team 1 Palmetto Davis
Team 2 Low Country Timber Masters
Team 3 Advantage Builders Cramer

Date Time Away Home

Fri 3/18/2016 6:00 PM Palmetto Low Country Timber

Tue 3/22/2016 6:00 PM Palmetto Advantage

Thu 3/24/2016 6:00 PM Advantage Low Country Timber

Tue 3/29/2016 6:00 PM Low Country Timber Palmetto

Fri 4/1/2016 6:00 PM Low Country Timber Advantage

Tue 4/5/2016 6:00 PM Palmetto Low Country Timber

Fri 4/8/2016 6:00 PM Advantage Palmetto

Tue 4/12/2016 6:00 PM Palmetto Advantage

Fri 4/15/2016 6:00 PM Advantage Low Country Timber

Tue 4/19/2016 6:00 PM Low Country Timber Palmetto 

Fri 4/22/2016 6:00 PM Low Country Timber Advantage

Tue 4/26/2016 6:00 PM Advantage Palmetto 

Fri 4/29/2016 6:00 PM Palmetto Low Country Timber

Tue 5/3/2016 6:00 PM Palmetto Advantage

Fri 5/6/2016 6:00 PM Advantage Low Country Timber

Play Offs Start 5/9/2016
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